9/11/2018

2018 Shark Gold Cup on Yacht Scoring - A complete web based regatta administration and yacht scoring program

National Yacht Club

2018 Shark Gold Cup

September OB - O9

2018 Shark Gold Cup
Final Cumulative Results

Select to view a specific Class:

All Classes Y

12,
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

21

Sail
Number

CAN 1012

Yacht Name

Rampant

CAN 165

Rocket Appliance

CAN 176

CAN 290

Devil with a Blue
Dress

Frost Bite

CAN 1481

Eager for More

CAN 1845

Shoestring

CAN 1492

Jumping_the Gun

CAN 1489

Tiger Niles

CAN 720

Black Magic

CAN 198

KRASH

CAN 1901

Not Bad

1132

Red Dwarf

CAN 1890

Ulysses

551

CAN 384

Graffiti

Grey Hound

CAN 1480

CAN 444

Spot

Crixshadow

CAN 270

Splash Log

209

Afternoon Delight

Yacht
Design

Shark
Shark 24

Shark

Shark 24
Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark 24
Shark
Shark
Shark 24
Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark 24
Shark
Shark
Shark
shark

Owner/Skipper

Levi Harper

Dave Castle
John Brunt

James Gardner
Greg Cockburn
Gord Nikaido
Paul Laderoute
Peter Aker

Al Hansen

Robert Burns

Murray
McCullough

Jinnie Gordon

Catherine
Belanger

Rodney Smith
Aaron Gray

Barry McSherry
Sean McKee
Nicolas Greenland

Rob Vanderperk

1

u O =

W A O N 0 N

[y
[y

18

12

17
16

14
15

2

10

19
17
14
15
16
18

3

17

11
14
18
16
20/RET
15

Race Race Race Race Race T

4

16

10
15
11
17
19
18

5 o Total

1 [7] 10.0
4 [9] 11.0
[8] 13.0

2
3 [12] 14.0
5

[8] 17.0

9 [9] 18.0
20/ReT [20] 19.0
6 [8] 23.0

7 [11] 29.0

10 [14] 41.0

8 [13] 43.0
20/ReT [20] 47.0

11 [17] 49.0

20/RET [20] 57.0
12 [17] 57.0
20/pnNc[20] 62.0
20/ReT [20] 62.0
13 [20] 63.0

20/RET [20] 64.0

Back to previous page

Main Menu

https://yachtscoring.com/event_results_cumulative.cfm?elD=6019

12


https://yachtscoring.com/emenu.cfm
https://yachtscoring.com/event_results_detail.cfm?Race_Number=1
https://yachtscoring.com/event_results_detail.cfm?Race_Number=2
https://yachtscoring.com/event_results_detail.cfm?Race_Number=3
https://yachtscoring.com/event_results_detail.cfm?Race_Number=4
https://yachtscoring.com/event_results_detail.cfm?Race_Number=5
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149418
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149418
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149281
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149281
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=146437
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=146437
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149818
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149818
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=148781
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=148781
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149514
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149514
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149942
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149942
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149889
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149889
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149479
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149479
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149555
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149555
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=148939
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=148939
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149642
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149642
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149002
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149002
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149833
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149833
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149337
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149337
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149048
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149048
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=146073
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=146073
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149484
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149484
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149706
https://yachtscoring.com/boatdetail.cfm?Yacht_ID=149706
javascript: onclick=history.go(-1);
https://yachtscoring.com/emenu.cfm

