



## 2018 Shark Gold Cup Final Cumulative Results

		Select to view a	a specific Class	All Classes ▼	dis	play					
Bow Sail Number		Yacht Name	Yacht Design	Owner/Skipper	Race	Race	Race	<u>Race</u> <u>4</u>	<u>Race</u> <u>5</u>	Т О	Tota
l Cup Racii	ng										
ne Design	Division										
Shark											
1.	<u>CAN 1012</u>	<u>Rampant</u>	Shark	Levi Harper	1	3	5	7	1	[7]	10.0
2.	<u>CAN 165</u>	Rocket Appliance	Shark 24	Dave Castle	9	4	1	2	4	[9]	11.0
3.	<u>CAN 176</u>	Devil with a Blue Dress	Shark	John Brunt	5	1	8	5	2	[8]	13.0
4.	<u>CAN 290</u>	Frost Bite	Shark 24	James Gardner	7	2	2	12	3	[12]	14.0
5.	<u>CAN 1481</u>	Eager for More	Shark	Greg Cockburn	8	5	4	3	5	[8]	17.0
6.	<u>CAN 1845</u>	<u>Shoestring</u>	Shark	Gord Nikaido	2	9	3	4	9	[9]	18.0
7.	<u>CAN 1492</u>	Jumping the Gun	Shark	Paul Laderoute	6	6	6	1	<b>20</b> /RET	[20]	19.0
8.	<u>CAN 1489</u>	Tiger Niles	Shark 24	Peter Aker	4	8	7	6	6	[8]	23.0
9.	<u>CAN 720</u>	Black Magic	Shark	Al Hansen	3	11	10	9	7	[11]	29.0
10.	<u>CAN 198</u>	KRASH	Shark	Robert Burns	11	7	13	14	10	[14]	41.0
11.	<u>CAN 1901</u>	Not Bad	Shark 24	Murray McCullough	10	13	12	13	8	[13]	43.0
12.	<u>1132</u>	Red Dwarf	Shark	Jinnie Gordon	18	12	9	8	<b>20</b> /RET	[20]	47.0
13.	<u>CAN 1890</u>	<u>Ulysses</u>	Shark	Catherine Belanger	12	10	17	16	11	[17]	49.0
<b>14.</b> 21	<u>551</u>	<u>Graffiti</u>	Shark	Rodney Smith	17	19	11	10	<b>20</b> /RET	[20]	57.0
15.	<u>CAN 384</u>	Grey Hound	Shark 24	Aaron Gray	16	17	14	15	12	[17]	57.0
16.	<u>CAN 1480</u>	<u>Spot</u>	Shark	Barry McSherry	19	14	18	11	20/DNG	[ <b>20</b> ]	62.0
17.	<u>CAN 444</u>	<u>Crüxshadow</u>	Shark	Sean McKee	14	15	16	17	<b>20</b> /RET	[20]	62.0
18.	<u>CAN 270</u>	<u>Splash Log</u>	Shark	Nicolas Greenland	15	16	<b>20</b> /RET	19	13	[20]	63.0
19.	<u>909</u>	Afternoon Delight	shark	Rob Vanderperk	13	18	15	18	<b>20</b> /RET	[20]	64.0

## Back to previous page Main Menu